WAl Work made easy.

HOISTING & LIFTING

Cargo lashing 50 Stf 320 daN / LC 4000 daN

Product information

Properties

Robust, corrosion-resistant ratchet.

Chrome 6-free components.

Handle Length 230 mm.

Stitched label for a longer product life.

Minimal elongation in the belt reduces the chance of re-tensioning.

Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 12195-2



Part Code

1408001

1407005

1405003

1405004

1402005

1405005

1405007

1405009

1401005

1403005

GTIN No.

8717365007064

8717365007057

8717365007019

8717365007026

8717365006999

8717365007033

8717365007040

8717365021756

8717365006982

8717365007002

LC
daN

4000

2 000

2 000

2 000

2000

2 000

2 000

2 000

2000

2 000

2xLC
(daN)

4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

4000

Length
m

10

12

Band width
mm

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Design

Endless
2-part
2-part
2-part
2-part
2-part
2-part
2-part
2-part

2-part

Fitting

Endless
Wire hook U
Wire hook double
Wire hook double
Triangle
Wire hook double
Wire hook double
Wire hook double
Snap hook twisted

Triangle forged hook

Model

50/1-6m

50/2-400U-9m

50/2-419-7Tm

50/2-419-8m

50/2-420-9m

50/2-419-9m

50/2-419-10m

50/2-419-12m

50/2-411-9m

50/2-409-9m

Standard Tension Force (STF)
daN

320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320

320

Colour

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight
kg

2,5
2,55

2,8
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